PAGE  
1

[image: image1.png]- om0 )
\ Y ) ,;/: £ L
NN . . ;
vl Nl é\ XN
. A | \
‘ ' J ~
Ny 3
“f 3

MANITOBA HORSE RACING COMMISSION




Assiniboia Downs Meeting

                      Date: July 9, 2011

(THOROUGHBRED)


STEWARD R U L I N G:  #33

Rule 31 (1) a):

Owner/Trainer Jodie Radul (MHRC lic#0714) is hereby fined the sum of $100.00 for violation of Rule 31 (1) necessitating a Stewards scratch of “Crown The Cat” from the 4th race, July 9th, 2011. 

Ruling may be appealed within 48 hours.

Fine payable within 72 hours.

BY ORDER OF THE STEWARDS

Larry Huber                                     Blaine Buffalo                         Charlie Janaway

